
Taranaki Equestrian Jumping Premier Show
29th - 31 January 2016 - Egmont A&P Showgrounds, Hawera

SHOW SECRETARY:
Robyn King

A PREMIER LEAGUE Show with 
qualifying Series classes for Jumping 

and Show Hunters.

SHOWJUMPING

showjumping

1 CLARK'S CLEVELANDS  Clarks 
Clevelands Pony 1.15m 2 Phase* - Art:274 
5.3

1st Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

2nd kabo so far leah mckay

3rd Spot You Later Parys Marshall

4th Kabo Cappesh Arni, Spurway

2 RMY LEGAL  RMY Legal Horse 1.20m 2 
Phase* - Art:274 5.3

1st Hit Parade Carol Stewart

2nd Kiwi Ironheart Georgia Massie

3rd clifton ali Emma Thurlow

4th Boulevard II Laura Hilhorst

5th McMillans Clearmont 
MVNZ

Simon Wilson

3 Mitavite/Eltham Vet Services 6yr Old 
Breeding Series - Art:238 1.1

1st Platinum Pollyanna Caitlin McKee

1st McMillans Chuck claire wilson

1st In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

4 Let's Bale/Jude Watt Pro-Am - Art:238 2.2

1st Silverstar Tayla Mason

2nd Kiwi Motto Chloe Akers

3rd Victoria's Secret Sally Clark

4th Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

5th LC Tango Alexa Randall

6th Troy LS Anna Parsons

5 JONES QUARRY  Jones QuarryHorse 
1.30m 2 Phase* - Art:274 5.3

1st Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

2nd LT Holst Andrea Brooke 
Edgecombe

3rd LT Holst Aunty Annette Brooke 
Edgecombe

4th Wishing Crown Maurice Beatson

6 HIBBELL FAMILY  Hibbell Family Pony 
1.0m - Art:238 2.2

1st Kaycee Mackenzie Holly Kemsley

2nd Meersbrooke Skyhawk Tara Gower

3rd Colours of Lansing Samantha 
Carrington

4th Utu Samantha 
Megchelse

7 JOB SQUAD  Jobsquad Pony 1.05m 2 
Phase* - Art:274 5.3

1st Clipper Tara Gower

2nd Galaxy Samurai Emma Watson

3rd Meersbrooke Skyhawk Tara Gower

4th Twink That paige mackay

8 GAIL DROUGHT  Gail Drought Horse 
1.0m - Art:238 2.2

1st tigers shadow shanae mckay

2nd TNT shanae mckay

3rd Tikitibu Jordyn Anderson

4th Jumoke Megan George

9 PROSKIN & BEAUTY CLINIC  Proskin & 
Beauty Clinic Horse 1.10m 2 Phase*  - 
Art:274 5.3

1st Our Finn Maddison Grainger

2nd Brunette Liily Newton

3rd Mi Oliver Victoria Grayling

4th Hezvolt Jillian Watson

5th Dusseldorf Victoria Eastwood

6th Reviver Reuben Gray

7th Roany Pony claire wilson

8th Equador MW Oliver Edgecombe

10 Horse 1.15m - Art:238 2.2

1st Woodland Bug Emma Gaze

2nd Piccadily Bay Maeghan King

3rd Firebug Emma Gaze

4th Brunette Liily Newton

5th Aqua Clarke Johnstone

6th NRM Lowenberg Phillippa Grayling

7th Super Duper Hannah Trott
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11 FIBER FRESH  Fiber Fresh Horse 80cm - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Tui's Midnight Rhapsody Rebecca Hadlow

2nd Golden Rimu Sheree McDonald

3rd Zagata Maeghan King

4th McMillans Cracker Simon Wilson

12 ENERGY VETS TARANAKI  Energy Vets 
Taranaki Horse 90cm - Art:238 2.2

1st Delta Blue robert steele

2nd Ipod Susie Anderson

3rd Bachelor NZPH Tanya Dickey

4th Tui's Midnight Rhapsody Rebecca Hadlow

13 FIBER FRESH  Fiber Fresh Pony 80cm - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Caramello Magic Luke Myers

2nd Lloyd Wendy Jacobs

3rd Galaxy colour me Mollie Dyer

4th Spot Check Chloe Thompson

14 KELLIE DIVANE  Kellie Divane Pony 90cm 
– 2 Phase* - Art:274 5.3

1st Heza Rockstar Saskia Butland

2nd Bush Basher Claudia Hurley

3rd Veteran Amanda Steele

4th forgetmeknot Parys Marshall

15 JUDE WATT  Jude Watt Pony 1.20m* - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Fun House Emma Watson

2nd kaycee mackay olivia miller

2nd Spot You Later Parys Marshall

16 Caledonian/HS Sporthorses Amateur 
Rider - Art:238 2.2

1st Morpheus Rising Diana Cottle

2nd Marokopa Blaze Andrea Sayers

3rd McGillian Elliot Muller

4th Yapen Angela Illston

5th Damiana Kimberley Winks

6th Zarlo Melanie Cooper

7th Hit Parade Carol Stewart

17 ESNZ/Murray Phillips Bulldozing 7yr Old 
Breeding Series - Art:238 2.2

1st Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

2nd Surreal Tim Myers

3rd Hit Parade Carol Stewart

4th Lanius GNZ Josh Barker

5th Violet NZPH Heloise Tolo

6th Kittiwake Melody Matheson

18 MAP PROJECTS LTD  MAP Projects Ltd 
Horse 1.30m - Art:238 2.2

1st Yandoo Lady Gold Emily Hayward 
Morgan

2nd SS Galaxy Sarah Young

3rd Letitbe GNZ Lucy Akers

4th Quango Mathew Dickey

19 BTW COMPANY  BTW Company Horse 
1.40m* - Art:238 2.2

1st Balmoral Sensation Clarke Johnstone

2nd Kapattack Natasha Brooks

3rd McMillans Tipsey claire wilson

20 Canterbury Equestrian/Horton & Co Ltd 
Young Rider - Art:238 2.2

1st Belize Di Cantero Sarah Young

2nd AP Ninja Emily Hayward 
Morgan

3rd Automatic Billie Scotson

4th Vogue II Laura Hutterd

5th Larinium LS Georgia Massie

6th Boulevard II Laura Hilhorst

21 East Coast Performance/Eltham Vet 
Services Horses 5yr Old Series - Art:238 
1.1

1st Equador MW Oliver Edgecombe

22 Horse 1.10m* - Art:238 2.2 (DRAW 
ORDER)

1st Our Finn Maddison Grainger

2nd Marokopa Blaze Andrea Sayers

3rd TNT shanae mckay

4th Fancy Pants Chloe Akers

5th Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

6th Touch of Blue NZPH Heloise Tolo

7th Dark Side Emily Hayward 
Morgan

23 JOB SQUAD  JobsquadPony 1.10m* + 
TEJ Pony Series - Art:238 2.2

1st Tui's Tinkerbelle Samantha 
Megchelse

2nd Dipped in Silver Anna Cole

3rd Totem Mollie Dyer

4th Colours of Lansing Samantha 
Carrington

24 WASHAKIE TRUST  Washakie Trust 
Horse 1.20m* - Art:238 2.2

1st In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

2nd Obeone Kanobe Nicholas O'Leary

3rd Aqua Clarke Johnstone

4th Firebug Emma Gaze

5th Fiber Fresh Cormina 
Obolensky . 

Duncan McFarlane

6th double j Escape Oliver Edgecombe
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7th clifton ali Emma Thurlow

25 FIBER FRESH  Fiber Fresh Pony 85cm - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Spot Check Chloe Thompson

2nd Burma Molly Tara Gower

3rd Lloyd Wendy Jacobs

26 FIBER FRESH  Fiber Fresh Pony 95cm* - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Clipper Tara Gower

2nd forgetmeknot Parys Marshall

3rd Meersbrooke Skyhawk Tara Gower

4th Burma Molly Tara Gower

27 GRAINGER FAMILY  Grainger Family 
Horse 90cm - Art:238 2.2

1st Pop Pop Janelle Rankin

2nd MRH lufkin Grace McGrath

3rd True Lies Kate Ramsey

4th horsepower Maddison Grainger

28 HUTTERD FAMILY  Hutterd Family Horse 
1.0m - Art:238 2.2

1st Jumoke Megan George

2nd Rags Of Riches Hazel Schofer

3rd Black Russion Roulette Deanika Vink

4th Giggles Blake Davis

29 Telford Junior Rider/Murray Phillips 
Bulldozing  - Art:238 2.2

1st Obeone Kanobe Nicholas O'Leary

2nd Yandoo Lady Gold Emily Hayward 
Morgan

3rd Double J Cloud 9 Georgia Massie

4th Oscar Star Matt Irvine

5th Rosie posie shanae mckay

6th Kiwi Ironheart Georgia Massie

7th Double Shott Drew Carson

30 Country TV/Egmont Horse Coaches Pony 
Grand Prix* - Art:261 5.1.2

1st Tony The Pony Ally Carson

2nd kaycee mackay olivia miller

3rd Tiger Tale LS Ally Carson

4th guthrie shanae mckay

5th Fun House Emma Watson

6th Spot You Later Parys Marshall

31 Excel Premier League* - Art:261 5.1.2

1st Schimmel Warrior Maurice Beatson

2nd Kapattack Natasha Brooks

3rd Letitbe GNZ Lucy Akers

4th AP Ninja Emily Hayward 
Morgan

5th Quango Mathew Dickey

6th Eros K Josh Barker

32 ANZ BANK  ANZ Bank Horse 1.20 
Championship** - Art:238 2.2

1st Fiber Fresh Cormina 
Obolensky . 

Duncan McFarlane

2nd Victoria's Secret Sally Clark

3rd Woodland Bug Emma Gaze

4th double j Escape Oliver Edgecombe

5th Argio Sally Clark

6th LT  Holst Bernadette robert steele

33 ALPHA CUSTOMS  Alpha Customs Horse 
1.30m Championship (incl Main-Events 
University Class) - Art:238 2.2

1st Winston V Driene Drew Carson

2nd Wishing Crown Maurice Beatson

3rd McMillans Clearmont 
MVNZ

Simon Wilson

4th NRM Lowenberg Phillippa Grayling

5th LC Tango Alexa Randall

6th Kiwi Motto Chloe Akers

34 Horse 1.10m Championship* - Art:238 2.2

1st Just Kidding SPNZ Shinade Picard

2nd Ludwig Van P Carolyn Hinton

3rd Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

4th Whiorau Ritchie Rebecca Meyer

5th TMH Cuzzie Bro Brett Morrison

6th Contigo Tango Natasha Mazey

35 Horse 1.15m Championship - Art:238 2.2

1st Marokopa Blaze Andrea Sayers

2nd Fancy Pants Chloe Akers

3rd Midnight delight olivia miller

4th Contigo Tango Natasha Mazey

36 FITZROY AUTOMOTIVE  Fitzroy 
Automotive Pony 1.05m Championship - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Pioneer Jade Isabella Hibell

2nd Colours of Lansing Samantha 
Carrington

3rd My Tom Boy Kate Logan

37 JOB SQUAD  Jobsquad Pony 1.15m 
Championship** + TEJ Pony Series - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

2nd Tui's Tennessee Keelah Mitchell

3rd Galaxy Samurai Emma Watson

4th kabo so far leah mckay

38 Pony 90cm - Art:238 2.2

1st Spot Check Chloe Thompson

2nd Lloyd Wendy Jacobs
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3rd Taurimu Tudor Samantha 
Carrington

39 FARMLANDS  Farmlands Pony 1.0m 
Championship*- Art:238 2.2

1st Meersbrooke Skyhawk Tara Gower

2nd Taurimu Tudor Samantha 
Carrington

3rd Clipper Tara Gower

40 UNITY LAWNS  Unity Lawns Horse 95cm - 
Art:238 2.2

1st Marlo Francesca 
Florence

2nd Black Ice II Emma Gaze

3rd Zagata Maeghan King

41 FIBER FRESH  Fiber Fresh Horse 1.05m 
Championship - Art:238 2.2

1st Lincoln Hall Francesca 
Florence

2nd Rags Of Riches Hazel Schofer

3rd Burton Gerardine Wood

4th Pop Pop Janelle Rankin
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